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Norco, CA  |  9-Acre, Master-Planned, Mixed-Use Park

9-ACRE, MASTER-PLANNED, MIXED-USE PARK

Location
1721 - 1801 Third Street
Norco, CA 92860

Features
• Four (4) Retail Buildings
• Six (6) Free-standing Office Buildings
• One (1) 2-story Office Building
• Sizes Range from 1,283 SF to 8,640 SF
• Concrete Drive Aisles
• Operable Windows
• Mature Tree Specimens
• Beautiful Courtyards with numerous seating areas
• Riverside Community College within Walking Distance
• Over 15,000 students enrolled per semester at Riverside 
Community College
• Easy Access to the I-15 and 91 Freeways
• Major Street Frontage
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FOR SALE
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Norco, CA  |  9-Acre, Master-Planned, Mixed-Use Park

Buildings For Lease and For Sale
New 8.8-Acre, Master-Planned, Mixed-Use Park in Norco, CA

Norco Campus
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Availabilities
Building     Address                              Size               Building Type      Availability Type     Price PSF (NNN)

Sale
Lease
Lease
Lease

Lease
Lease
Lease
Lease
Lease
Lease
Sale 
Lease

Office/Retail
Office/Retail
Office/Retail
Office/Retail

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

8,640
2,187
2,187
4,266

1,050
1,074
1,050
2,161
2,252
2,252
7,119
4,088

1721 Third Street
101
102
103
1761 Third Street
101
103
104
106
201
204
1771 Third Street
101

B

F

G

TBD
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
TBD
$1.40


