

FOR SALE OR LEASE

Norco, CA | 9-Acre, Master-Planned, Mixed-Use Park

Presented by Strata Realty | www.norcocampus.com | T (951)280-1733 | F (951) 280-1739







9-ACRE, MASTER-PLANNED, MIXED-USE PARK

Location

1721 - 1801 Third Street Norco. CA 92860

Features

- Four (4) Retail Buildings
- Six (6) Free-standing Office Buildings
- One (1) 2-story Office Building
- Sizes Range from 1,283 SF to 8,640 SF
- Concrete Drive Aisles
- Operable Windows
- Mature Tree Specimens
- · Beautiful Courtyards with numerous seating areas
- Riverside Community College within Walking Distance
- Over 15,000 students enrolled per semester at Riverside Community College
- Easy Access to the I-15 and 91 Freeways
- · Major Street Frontage



Contact:

Timothy Hawke, SIOR (951) 280-1733 | thawke@stratarealty.com

Strata Realty, Inc. | 2433 Pomona Road, Corona, CA 92880 | www.stratarealty.com

The information contained herein was obtained from third parties, and it has not been independently verified by the real estate brokers. Buyers/tenants should have the experts of their choice inspect the property and verify all information. Real estate brokers are not qualified to act as or select experts to legal, tax, environment, building construction, soil-drainage or other such matters. Copyright © 2009 Strata Realty. All rights reserved

BRE Information

Timothy Hawke's BRE license number is 01403432



FOR SALE OR LEASE

Norco, CA | 9-Acre, Master-Planned, Mixed-Use Park

Contact: Timothy Hawke | T (951) 280-1733

Norco Campus



Availabilities

Building	Address	Size	Building Type	Availability Type	Price PSF (NNN)
В	1721 Third Street	8,640	Office/Retail	Sale	TBD
	101	2,187	Office/Retail	Lease	\$1.50
	102	2,187	Office/Retail	Lease	\$1.50
	103	4,266	Office/Retail	Lease	\$1.50
F	1761 Third Street				
	101	1,050	Office	Lease	\$1.35
	103	1,074	Office	Lease	\$1.35
	104	1,050	Office	Lease	\$1.35
	106	2,161	Office	Lease	\$1.35
	201	2,252	Office	Lease	\$1.25
	204	2,252	Office	Lease	\$1.25
G	1771 Third Street	7,119	Office	Sale	TBD
	101	4,088	Office	Lease	\$1.40